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Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

A [29.50]ROSSTEMPLE BUD
TR: Owner[29.50-CRK] 8 0 31Noel  Barron/Michelle  Barron (Ballineen) Ibe.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Rosstemple Ley).Apr'24TPW €305

Dec27'25 64 525R    A4 T4 3.52 3666 6th 11.25L Blk 1,NvShw 29.16 Sand 6/1 CRK Blastoff Ann 29.95
Dec19'25 64 525R    A4 T1 3.48 6443 3rd 2.5L MvdOff1,Sty 29.36 Sand 3/1 CRK Admiral Bluffer 29.53
Dec12'25 64 525R    A4 T1 3.52 2223 3rd 7.5L EP,RnOn 29.14 Sand 3/1 CRK Aherla Ronnie 29.66
Dec5'25  63 525R    A6 T5 3.58 6443 3rd 4.5L Bmp 1,StyOn 29.19 Sand 5/2 CRK Quivers Drama 29.50
Sep12'25 65 525R    ON2 T5 3.60 5555 5th 7.0L/hd SlAw,Bmp 1 29.04 Sand 8/1 CRK Dashgrove Cody 29.54

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

B [29.69]KILMONEY CHAMP
TR: Jerry O'Sullivan[29.69-CRK] 5 0 00Mr. Barry  O'Sullivan (Carrigaline) Ibd.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Millridge Dame).Apr'24

Jan17'26 71 525R    A6 T1 3.59 6555 5th 8.25L SlAw,NvShw 29.17+.10 Fast 4/1 CRK Parkview Jack 29.85
Dec12'25 72 525R    A4 T6 3.56 6555 4th 16.50L Bmp 1,RnOn 28.70 Sand 4/1 CRK Da Little Jet 29.85
Nov21'25 70 525R    A5 T3 3.49 3334 4th 9L ChlRu,RnOn 29.16 Sand 3/1 CRK Coppeen Class 29.79
Oct31'25 70 525R    A4 T2 3.51 6666 6th 9.75L Crd 1,NvShw 29.01 Sand 6/1 CRK Ballycowen Moon 29.69
Oct24'25 71 525R    ON2 T5 3.64 5555 5th 25.5L BBlk 2,NvSh 28.68 Sand 3/1 CRK Ballintemple Gen 30.46

CGd:ON2
BGd:

C [30.56]Late-Ballyboy PatPLUCKANES PAT
TR: Owner[30.56-CRK] 0 0 00Mrs  Joan Buckley/Mr. John Ahern (Co Cor Mbk.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Deran Range).Aug'24

Jan20'26 66 330T    T2 0.00 1st 7L M 18.32 Sand CRK Cyclers Deran *18.32
Dec12'25 67 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 9L M 29.93 Sand CRK Roaming Diallo 30.56

CGd:ON2
BGd:

D [29.92]SOCIETY SHELBY
TR: Owner[29.92-CRK] 0 0 00Mr Timothy O'Shea (Mallow) Mwbe.B.(Tommy Shelby-Limini).Jul'24

Jan20'26 63 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 4L M 29.64 Sand CRK Canonfort Champ 29.92
Dec23'25 64 330T    T2 0.00 2nd 10L M,M 18.23 Sand CRK Deelish Jack 18.93

CGd:ON3
BGd:

E [30.62]CYCLERS DERAN
TR: Owner[30.62-CRK] 0 0 00Mr. Michael  O'Callaghan/Mr. John Ahern ( Mbd.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Deran Range).Aug'24

Jan20'26 69 330T    T1 0.00 2nd 7L M 18.32 Sand CRK Pluckanes Pat 18.81
Dec12'25 70 525T    T3 0.00 1st 6L M 30.62 Sand CRK Cyclers Storm *30.62

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

F [29.48]GAYTIME JOACHIM
TR: Graham Holland[29.48-CRK] 1 0 00Mr. Brendan O'Connell (Blarney Co. Cork) Ibk.D.(Roaming Turbo-Gaytime Derval).Jan'24

Jan9'26  80 525R    ON1 T3 2.96 3355 5th 20.75L EP,BBlk 2 28.60 Sand 3/1 CMLJacktavern Alf 30.05
Dec19'25 80 300T    T4 0.00 2nd 2.5L 16.34 Sand CMLSilverhill Bucko 16.51
Aug1'25  82 525T    T4 0.00 1st 2L M 29.48 Sand CRK Texas Tilla *29.48

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

G [30.18]KLASSY JACK
TR: Owner[29.24-LMK] 3 0 00Mr. Richard Fitzgerald (Mitchelstown) Ibd.D.(Dromana Bucko-Blissful Vicky).Feb'24

Jan17'26 77 525R    A4 T5 3.64 6665 5th 15.50L LckEP,NvSh 29.00+.10 Fast 4/1 CRK Youlldoadeal 30.18
Dec19'25 76 525R    A4 T2 3.62 5555 5th 16.0L SlAw,NvShw 29.12 Sand 2/1 CRK Satin Barney 30.24
Jul25'25 72 525R    ON1 T1 3.15 6666 6th 26.50L/n Outp,NvShw 28.73 Sand 4/1 CMLEdermine Force 30.60
Jun21'25 70 525ST  T4 1.43 2nd 4.5L Ld1/2,EvCh 28.83+.10 Fast LMKPatriot Game 29.24
May30'25 70 300T    T3 0.00 2nd 7L Mid,StbTp 16.65 Sand CMLKlassy Sharlene 17.14

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

H BLITZN POPPY
TR: Owner[29.80-YGL] 42 2 95Miss Sarah  O'Shea/Mr. Noel Condon (Castl Wbk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Seaview Misty).May'22TPW €2,190

Jan19'26 58 525R    A6 T6 4.34 4455 6th 17.0L EvAw,Outp 30.23 -.60 Slow 14/1 YGL Skylight Jacko 30.82
Jan10'26 57 525R    A6 T6 4.31 5566 6th 12.50L/s SlAw,NvShw 30.13 -.50 Slow 9/1 YGL Cavies Ella 30.51
Oct10'25 58 330R    S6 T5 0.00 23 2nd 0.75L EP,ChlRi 18.28 Sand 2/1 CRK Deady Andera 18.33
Sep19'25 59 330R    S7 T6 0.00 11 3rd 0.75L/sh FAw,EvCh 18.31 Sand 2/1 CRK Mind Your Way 18.37
Aug29'25 57 330R    S7 T6 0.00 11 1st 11L Ld 1,drclr 18.58 Sand 6/4 CRK Canvas Doolin *18.58



Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

I [29.61]DARRAGHS RANGE
TR: Owner[29.61-CRK] 3 0 11Mr. Darren  Hornibrook (Fairhill) Iwbe.D.(Out Of Range Asb-Suave Machine).Jun'24TPW €90

Jan17'26 80 525R    A5 T2 3.40 3445 5th 10.50L/s EvAw,Fd 29.08+.10 Fast 4/1 CRK Forgottotellya 29.93
Dec19'25 77 525R    A4 T6 3.48 4222 2nd 8L EvAw,StyWl 29.12 Sand 2/1 CRK Satin Barney 29.68
Dec3'25  77 525R    ON2 T6 4.27 2222 3rd 10.50L EvAw,ClrRn 29.81 -.40 Slow 5/2 YGL Jovial Lucy 30.14
Nov21'25 77 330T    T2 0.00 1st 11L M 18.21 Sand CRK Wyses Treasure *18.21
Sep12'25 81 525T    T3 0.00 1st dis M 29.61 Sand CRK Betsys Hope *29.61

CGd:S5
BGd:S4

J [18.13]LET ME SPEAK
TR: Owner[18.13-CRK] 11 0 40Callum O'Leary/Nelius O'Leary (Fairfield) Mbk.B.(Pestana-Two Bucks).Oct'23TPW €170

Jan17'26 52 525R    A5 T5 3.36 1124 3rd 4.50L/sh Ld 1,RnOn 29.08+.10 Fast 4/1 CRK Forgottotellya 29.50
Dec12'25 54 525R    A4 T6 3.41 3354 4th 3.75L/nk Chl 1,RnOn 30.07 Sand 3/1 CRK Canadian Coghlan 30.35
Dec5'25  54 525R    A4 T6 3.34 1223 4th 5.25L QAw,RnOn 29.39 Sand 3/1 CRK Knockbroganswift 29.76
Nov14'25 52 525R    A4 T5 3.37 3433 3rd 4.00L Bmp 1,StyOn 29.40 Sand 4/1 CRK Hilight Stateman 29.68
Aug1'25  52 525R    A4 T5 3.55 5555 5th 12.50L LckEP,NvSh 29.48+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Bears Legacy 30.45

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

K [29.17]TURBINE TIGRESS
TR: Owner[29.17-CRK] 54 5 716Mr. Jim McCarthy (Drimoleague) Ibk.B.(Magical Bale-Cats Belle).Jul'21TPW €4,080

Jan17'26 61 525R    A3 T2 3.54 5443 3rd 12.00L LckEP,StyOn 28.52+.10 Fast 4/1 CRK Valhalla Vision 29.46
Dec27'25 62 525R    A4 T1 3.44 1322 2nd 2.5L Ld 1,EvCh 29.16 Sand 9/4 CRK Blastoff Ann 29.33
Dec19'25 62 525R    A4 T3 3.47 3443 2nd 4L EvAw,StyWl 28.89 Sand 4/1 CRK Da Little Jet 29.17
Dec12'25 63 525R    A4 T1 3.45 2331 1st 0.5L Chl 4,Ld 4 29.18 Sand 3/1 CRK Rosstemple Ash *29.18
Aug15'25 65 525R    A3 T3 3.43 2222 1st 3L Chl3/4,LdRi 28.98+.20 Fast 6/4 CRK Rafas Best *29.18

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

L [28.76]KNOCKACRUMP BELL
TR: Owner[28.76-CRK] 42 8 77Mr. Brendan  Kearney (Midleton) Ibebdw.B.(Pestana-Lemon Juliet).Sep'22TPW €4,695

Dec20'25 58 525R    A1 T1 3.40 2222 1st 1.5L StyWl,LdRi 28.90 Sand 5/2 CRK Let Fly Missy *28.90
Dec6'25  58 525R    A2 T2 3.38 3322 1st 4.5L StyWl,LdRi 28.76 Sand 3/1 CRK Millridge Cora *28.76
Nov22'25 58 575R    A2 T3 5.93 4444 3rd 4.0L EvAw,StyOn 31.53 Sand 4/1 CRK Lads Bluebell 31.81
Sep20'25 59 525R    A3 T2 3.45 3221 1st 2.5L Chl3/4,LdRi 29.06 Sand 3/1 CRK Serenity Velvet *29.06
Aug2'25  59 525R    A3 T2 3.58 4111 1st 0.5L Ld 2,HldOn 29.08+.20 Fast 2/1 CRK Bright Pickle *29.28

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

M [28.57]MORRIGAN FAY
TR: Kieran Lynch[28.57-CRK] 20 6 61Mr. John Hyde/Mr. James Spillane (Fairhill) Ibe.B.(Malachi-Droopys Megan).Jan'23TPW €5,785

Dec23'25 64 330T    T2 0.00 1st 6L 18.21 Sand CRK Tracton Starbar *18.21
Dec13'25 64 525R    A0 T2 3.40 4665 5th 3.50L EvAw,NvShw 28.87 Sand 4/1 CRK Tetra Destiny 29.11
Nov1'25  64 525R    A2 T3 3.37 3454 4th 7.5L Bmp 1,RnOn 28.37 Sand 10/1 CRK Low Profile 28.89
Oct25'25 64 525R    A2 T1 3.30 1111 3rd 0.50L/sh QAw,HdNrL 28.53 Sand 7/2 CRK Ballycowen Robyn 28.57
Aug30'25 64 525R    A2 T2 3.43 2212 1st 1L Ld 3,HldOn 28.94+.10 Fast4/6f CRK Barrarua Star *29.04

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

N [28.82]CONFIDENT HUGO
TR: James Kelleher[28.82-CRK] 4 1 10H-K-K-K-Syndicate (Leamlara) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Confident Petal).Jul'24TPW €500

Dec27'25 73 525R    A1 T4 3.51 5666 6th 10.0L/sh Crd 1,NvShw 28.87 Sand 2/1 CRK Valleys Angel 29.58
Dec6'25  74 525R    ON2 T4 3.43 5555 4th 6L/hd Crd 1,RnOn 28.98 Sand 2/1 CRK Safe Vision 29.41
Nov28'25 75 525R    ON2 T2 3.36 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 28.82 Sand 6/4 CRK Lincoln Diomed *28.82
Nov21'25 75 525R    ON2 T3 3.51 3333 3rd 3.00L SlAw,StyOn 28.96 Sand 6/4 CRK Rossa Abi 29.17
Aug22'25 74 525T    T6 0.00 1st 11L M 29.97 -.10 Slow CRK Great Mates *29.87

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

O [28.55]DRIVE ON PETSY
TR: Owner[28.55-CRK] 18 3 50Mr. Christopher O'Donovan (Grange) If.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Ballymac Petsy).Jun'23TPW €2,895

Dec27'25 57 575R    AA0 T6 5.88 4234 5th 11.0L EvAw,NvShw 30.95 Sand 10/1 CRK Yorkie Ollie 31.72
Dec20'25 57 575R    AA0 T6 5.90 4333 3rd 4.25L SlAw,StyOn 31.02 Sand 6/1 CRK Bartlemy Mainoo 31.32
Nov22'25 57 550R    A1 T5 4.50 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 29.90 Sand 6/4 CRK Father Jack *29.90
Oct25'25 57 525R    AA0 T4 3.38 6666 6th 9.5L W 1,ClrRn 27.89 Sand 20/1 CRK Magical On Fire 28.55
Oct4'25  57 525R    A1 T4 3.35 3554 4th 7.5L Bmp 1,RnOn 28.28 Sand 3/1 CRK Desert Flower 28.80

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

P [29.19]COPPEEN CERT
TR: Owner[29.19-CRK] 3 0 02Mr. Jerry Hennessy (Enniskeane) Ibk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Slaneyside Zoey).Apr'24TPW €180

Jan17'26 63 525R    A5 T1 3.40 2211 2nd sh Ld 3,HdNrL 29.08+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Forgottotellya 29.19
Dec19'25 62 525R    ON2 T3 3.57 6566 6th 12.5L CrdRu,NvSh 29.34 Sand 3/1 CRK Dromboy Fantasy 30.21
Dec12'25 62 525R    ON2 T1 3.39 2232 2nd 2.5L EP,ChlRi 29.17 Sand 3/1 CRK Dromboy Fantasy 29.34
Nov7'25  62 330T    T3 0.00 2nd 8L M 18.23 Sand CRK Coppeen Saucy 18.79
Oct7'25  63 525T    T3 0.00 1st 5L RL 29.84 Sand CRK Coppeen Saucy *29.84
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CGd:A3
BGd:A2

Q [28.92]SLEEDAGH CHARM
TR: Dean Harpur[28.92-CRK] 6 1 30Mr. Kevin O'Gorman (Murrintown) Mbe.D.(Ballymac Best-Ballycowen Lola).Mar'24TPW €465

Jan17'26 70 330T    T4 0.00 2nd 2L 17.73+.05 Fast CRK Ballycowen Daisy 17.92
Nov22'25 71 525R    A3 T4 3.38 4433 3rd 7.0L EvAw,StyOn 28.70 Sand 3/1 CRK Elvis Bay 29.19
Nov15'25 70 525R    A2 T3 3.43 4433 3rd 2.5L Bmp 3,EvCh 28.87 Sand 4/1 CRK Let Fly Missy 29.04
Oct24'25 70 525R    A2 T4 3.37 2334 4th 4.5L/nk EP,RnOn 28.72 Sand 3/1 CRK Droopys Apollo 29.05
Oct10'25 71 525R    A6 T4 3.42 1111 1st 10L Ld 1,drclr 28.92 Sand 1/1 CRK Tommy Timber *28.92

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

R [29.29]LEMON MAVERICK
TR: Owner[29.29-CRK] 9 2 32The-Cuile-Line-Syndicate (Charleville) Mbd.D.(Pestana-Lemon Phoebe).Apr'24TPW €2,040

Jan15'26 70 525R    A3 T4 3.21 6664 4th 9.75L MsdBk,RnOn 28.81 Sand 4/1 CMLMind Your Knee 29.49
Jan9'26  70 525R    A3 T5 3.01 5433 3rd 12.00L Blk 1,RnOn 28.68 Sand 3/1 CMLJacktavern Turbo 29.52
Dec27'25 70 525R    A4 T4 3.48 3111 1st 4L Chl 1,Ld 2 29.32 Sand 6/4 CRK Corrough Ridly *29.32
Dec20'25 70 525R    A4 T4 3.48 3222 2nd 1.50L Crd 1,StyOn 29.19 Sand 6/4 CRK A Rest 29.29
Dec5'25  70 525R    A5 T5 3.43 3111 1st 6L Ld 2,drclr 29.35 Sand 5/4 CRK Windsor Beauty *29.35


